
CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS 
PEER GROUP COMPARISON 

as of September 30, 2018 
(Dollar Amounts in Millions) 

Asset Size 
Less than 
$100MM 

$100 to 
$500MM 

$500MM to 
$2 Billion 

$2 Billion 
and More 

Number of Banks 
  % of total 

5 
4.3 

36 
30.8 

45 
38.5 

31
26.5 

Loans & Leases (Net)* 
Reserve for loans 

225.9 
8.6 

7,317.8 
109.9 

31,067.2 
386.9 

314,300.1 
2,779.4 

Total Assets 
  % of total 

378.7 
0.1 

10,107.7 
2.0 

43,213.2 
8.6 

449,382.9
89.3 

Total Deposits 
Total Equity Capital 

242.3 
104.4 

8,443.8 
1,300.8 

36,262.3 
5,584.9 

360,878.5 
52,707.0 

Noncurrent Loans & Leases** 
Total Past Due Loans & Leases*** 
Other Real Estate Owned 

0.1 
3.5 
4.1 

47.0 
58.3 
29.9 

100.2 
169.0 
21.8 

1,128.7 
1,732.9 

45.3 

Interest Earned 
Interest Expense 
Net Interest Income 

11.7 
1.4 

10.4 

328.9 
37.8 

291.1 

1,349.8 
151.4 

1,198.4 

11,959.5 
1,647.0 

10,312.4 

Noninterest Income 
Loan Loss Provision 
Noninterest Expense 

1.2 
1.6 

15.0 

28.9 
7.3 

194.9 

463.5 
27.7 

1,050.5 

1,880.7 
347.1 

6,668.2 

Net Income -5.6 92.6 465.3 4,004.1 

Return on Assets# 
Return on Equity# 
Net Interest Margin# 

-1.97 
-7.14 
3.65 

1.22 
9.49 
3.84 

1.44 
11.11 
3.70 

1.19 
10.13 
3.06 

Loans & Leases/Deposits 
Loans & Leases/Assets 
Equity Capital/Assets 

93.25 
59.66 
27.58 

86.66 
72.40 
12.87 

85.67 
71.89 
12.92 

87.09 
69.94 
11.73 

Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 

0.05 
1.53 

0.64 
0.80 

0.32 
0.54 

0.36 
0.55 

Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases 7,840.91 233.83 385.94 246.25 

*         Net of unearned income. 
**       Noncurrent loans & leases are loans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals. 
***     Includes noncurrent loans & leases plus loans & leases 30-89 days delinquent. 
# Aggregate, Annualized return 
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