CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS PEER GROUP COMPARISON

as of September 30, 2018 (Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Asset Size	Less than \$100MM	\$100 to \$500MM	\$500MM to \$2 Billion	\$2 Billion and More
Number of Banks	5	36	45	31
% of total	4.3	30.8	38.5	26.5
Loans & Leases (Net)*	225.9	7,317.8	31,067.2	314,300.1
Reserve for loans	8.6	109.9	386.9	2,779.4
Total Assets	378.7	10,107.7	43,213.2	449,382.9
% of total	0.1	2.0	8.6	89.3
Total Deposits	242.3	8,443.8	36,262.3	360,878.5
Total Equity Capital	104.4	1,300.8	5,584.9	52,707.0
Noncurrent Loans & Leases**	0.1	47.0	100.2	1,128.7
Total Past Due Loans & Leases***	3.5	58.3	169.0	1,732.9
Other Real Estate Owned	4.1	29.9	21.8	45.3
Interest Earned	11.7	328.9	1,349.8	11,959.5
Interest Expense	1.4	37.8	151.4	1,647.0
Net Interest Income	10.4	291.1	1,198.4	10,312.4
Noninterest Income	1.2	28.9	463.5	1,880.7
Loan Loss Provision	1.6	7.3	27.7	347.1
Noninterest Expense	15.0	194.9	1,050.5	6,668.2
Net Income	-5.6	92.6	465.3	4,004.1
Return on Assets#	-1.97	1.22	1.44	1.19
Return on Equity#	-7.14	9.49	11.11	10.13
Net Interest Margin#	3.65	3.84	3.70	3.06
Loans & Leases/Deposits	93.25	86.66	85.67	87.09
Loans & Leases/Assets	59.66	72.40	71.89	69.94
Equity Capital/Assets	27.58	12.87	12.92	11.73
Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	0.05	0.64	0.32	0.36
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	1.53	0.80	0.54	0.55
Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases	7,840.91	233.83	385.94	246.25

^{*} Net of unearned income.

^{**} Noncurrent loans & leases are loans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals.

^{***} Includes noncurrent loans & leases plus loans & leases 30-89 days delinquent.

[#] Aggregate, Annualized return